
James Cahill & Co.
PAINTERS and DECORATORS

408 Twelfth Street
OAKLAND

CO
56 STREET DIRECTORY.
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Peralta A V, East Oakland,
fm Old Countv Road E of

Fruit Valo av. NE.
Not Numbered.

Peralta Heights, E of

Lake Mcrritt N of East
Fourteenth.

Peralta, East Oakland (See
Twenty -second av.)

Peralta, E of Campbell fm
First N to San I'ablo ..v and
Thirty-eighth.

East. Street. West.
000 First 601
700 Third 701

Pacific

750 Atlantic 751
800 William 801
850 Seventh. 851
900 Eighth 901

Taylor
960 Ninth 951

Seward
Tenth

1050 Ltaooin io.
r
>i

1100 Twelfth 1101
1150 Tuiiteei-th 1151
1200 Fourteenth . 1201
1250 Fitteenth 1261
1800 Sixteenth 1301
1350 Seventeenth 1351

Junction Center.
1400 Eighteenth hoi
14f;0 Nineteenth 141
1500 Twentieth l.'Ol

1600 Twenty second. . .1601

1700 Twentv-fourih. 1701

1800 Twenty -sixth 1801

loon ( Twenty-eighth ) fam1900
\ Hubbard. ... J"

1901

Barton
M00 Thirtieth 2001

Holden
A
Hullis

1100 Thirty-second 2101
Haven

SSOO Thirty-fourth 2201
B.

Harlan.
Watts.
Thirty-ninth.
Emery.
San Pablo av.

Peralta, East Oakland, E of

Lake MerrtttNof Brooklyn.
Numbered.

Lake.
Capitol.
Bay.
Stone.
Howard.
Watson.
Clinton.
C"untv road to Moraga

Valley.

Perry, continuation of Oak-
land av N and E.

Piedmont At, E s of

l'leasant Valley av N of Dale.

Pierce, East Oakland. (See
Eleventh av.)

Pine, East Oakland, N s of

Prospect nr Clinton.
Not Numbered. ,

Lincoln.
Excelsior.

Pine, bet Wood and Cedar fm
Atlantic N to Twenty-sixth.

East. Street. West.
750 Atlantic 751

800 William 801

850 Seventh 851
870 Goss 871
900 Short and Eighth. . . 901

Chase
Taylor

1000 Seward. loni

1050 Lincoln 1051

1100 Twelfth 1101

lloO Thirteenth 1)51

1200 Fourteenth 1201

1300 Sixteenth 1^01

1400 Eighteenth 1401

l.'.OO Twentieth tftOl

1600 Twenty-second 10' >'

1700 Twentvifourth L7o1

Twenty-eixtli and A.

Pleasant Valley A v.
fm N end of Lake iie, ritt N
to Pieurn nta> nr Cemetery.

Not Numbered.
Moss av.

Cottage av.

I>ale av.

Piedmont av.

Linda av.

Plumax, bet Tehama and
Sonoma fm E s Shattuek av
W to Adeline.

Not Numbered.
Shattuek av.

Hover.
Grove.
Genoa.
Calais.

Adeline.
Plymouth AV, bet Haw-
thorne and Edwards fm
Telegraph av E.

Not Numbered
450 Andover 451

E;m.
Telegraph av.

Polk, East Oakland. (See
Twelfth a\ .)

Poplar, bet Union and Kirk-
ham fm First N to Peralta
and Thirtieth.

East. Street. We^t.
600 Firbt 601

700 Third 7(1

«00 Fifth 801

850 Seventh B51

900 Eighth 901
1000 Tenth 1001
1100 Twelfth 1101

1200 Fourteenth 1201

1300 Sixteenth 1301
1400 Eighteenth 1401

1500 Twentieth l.
r
-01

10''0 Twenty-second I601
1V00 Twenty-fourth 1701

1S00 Twenty-sixth 1801

1900 Twenty-eighth T901

2000 Thirtieth 2001
Peralta.

Povr«'ll, bet Montague av
and Villa av fm San Pablo av
W to tbe Bay.

Numbered.
San Pablo av.

Twelfth, N Oakland.
Eleventh,
Tenth, "

Ninth, •*

Eighth, "
Seventh, "

Sixth, *

Fiith, "

Fourth, M
Third. "
Second,

•'

First, "

Prospect. East Oakland, N
of Peraha f. 1 LakeMerrittB
to Fourth av.

Numbered.
Lake.
CapitoL
Bay.
Sume.
Howard.
TeimiiUl.
Watson.
Oak.
Spruce.
Pine.
CI 11 ton.

J lies.

Prospect, bet Merrlmae
and ur. hard, fm F. 8 of Tel-
egraph av to city lioe.

Not Numbered.
T.- egraph av.

460 Webster Ml
New Broadway.

Putnam, 1: st Oakland, fm
County Koad N.

Not Numbered.
County I toad.

Dun an.
Hopkins
Wilson,
Mill bury.

Putnam, fin Fruit Vale av
N of K 1 l.oadav E to High.

Not Nu bered.
t}ulncey. (^ce East Nine-

teenth E of Thut.-e.th av.)

Quincy, E Oakland; N of

ilunioe fm rlty line E.
Not Numbered.

Racine, fm Tolcuraph av
junction of Merged N to Al-
eatraz av

.

Not Numbered.
Mariposa Av.

Ros«.
Thorn.
Lilly.

Colusa.

It tton At. (See East
Twenty-sixth.

Herd, East Oakland, E side

Moraga Valley road N of

HampelL
Not Numbered.

Ruge, bet Cherry and Thorn,
from Racine E crossing Tel-

egraph av.

Not Numbered.
Ruby, off Weston bet Pearl
and Gold, N.

Not Numbered.
San Leant!ro Koad, con-

tinuation of East Fourteenth
E.

K.-Hinders. (See East
Twenty -second.)

Second Av, E of First av
from Kast Tenth N to East
Sixteenth

.

East. Street. West.
1000 East Tenth 1001

I0o0 East Eleventh 1051

1100 East Twelfth 1 101

1200 Fast Fourteenth .. .1201

1250 East Fifteenth 1251

1300 East Sixteenth. ...1301

Second, bet First and Third

fm Lake MerrittW to Mark.
North. Street. South.

50 Fallon 51

100 Oak Id


